FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

fetra

Product data sheet ecoe

Article no.: 22800 Pallet dolly

Transport equipment

For pallets and boxes. Sturdy sectional steel construction
with 4 catch corners for stacking, powder coated. 2 swivel
and 2 fixed-wheel castors. Swivel castors with wheel lock,
according to the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of
platform trolleys). TPE tyres 200 x 40 mm, hubs with groove
ball bearing. Very low starting, rolling and swivelling
resistance. Tyres are non-marking (trackless). Low-noise
running on even flooring. Optional extras are only delivered
in a set with pallet dollies because they are welded
together.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Height of loading platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Tyres

Wheel size (mm)

_—
ears P)
-

750
1010

810

282
1055
855

329

TPE

200 x 40

Version for industrial pallets
Weight (kg) 33

Country of origin Germany
Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 73269098

GTIN 4017976228006

www.fetra.com



