Product data sheet

Article no.: 22800 Pallet dolly



Transport equipment



For pallets and boxes. Sturdy sectional steel construction with 4 catch corners for stacking, powder coated. 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel castors. Swivel castors with wheel lock, according to the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys). TPE tyres 200 x 40 mm, hubs with groove ball bearing. Very low starting, rolling and swivelling resistance. Tyres are non-marking (trackless). Low-noise running on even flooring. Optional extras are only delivered in a set with pallet dollies because they are welded together.

Technical Details:







Total load capacity (kg)	750
Length of usable platform (mm)	1010
Width of usable platform (mm)	810
Height of loading platform (mm)	282
Total length (mm)	1055
Total width (mm)	855
Total height (mm)	329
Tyres	TPE
Wheel size (mm)	200 x 40
Version	for industrial pallets
Weight (kg)	33
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	73269098
GTIN	4017976228006